
Mackey, Jumari E. 12
SIS Number

133432
GradeStudent Name State ID Number

8351910

Course TitleCrs ID Crd Cmp / AttMark

North Eugene High School
Grade 09 2012

/AF451
1GX1

Spanish I 0.500.50AF B

/AF451
1GX2

Spanish I 0.500.50AF C

/HE101
1GX1

Wellness 0.500.50HE A-

/LA037
1GX3

Accelerated Literacy 0.500.50LA A+

/LA111
1GI1

English 9 0.250.25LA B

/LA111
1GI2

English 9 0.250.25LA B

/LA111
1GI3

English 9 0.250.25LA B

/LA111
1GI4

English 9 0.250.25LA C

/MA101
1GI1

Algebra 1 0.250.25M
A

B

/MA101
1GI2

Algebra 1 0.250.25M
A

C-

/MA101
1GI3

Algebra 1 0.250.25M
A

B

/MA101
1GI4

Algebra 1 0.250.25M
A

B

/OS102
1GX4

Teacher Assist 0.500.50OS P

/OS222
1GI1

Math/D.E. Wood 0.250.25OS A-

/OS222
1GI2

Math/D.E. Wood 0.250.25OS A

/OS222
1GI3

Math/D.E. Wood 0.250.25OS A

/OS222
1GI4

Math/D.E. Wood 0.250.25OS A+

/PE101
1GX1

Physical Education 0.500.50PE A

/SC601
1GI1

Integ Science 0.500.50SC B-

/SC601
1GI2

Integ Science 0.500.50SC B+

/SS102
1GI1

Global History 0.250.25SS A+

/SS102
1GI2

Global History 0.250.25SS B-

/SS102
1GI3

Global History 0.250.25SS A

/SS102
1GI4

Global History 0.250.25SS A

North Eugene High School
Grade 10T1 2013

/AF153
X1

Digital Media Design 0.500.50AF B

/LA051
G5

Eurasian Lit - B 0.250.00LA F

/MA072
G2

Geometry - A 0.500.50M
A

C

/SC051
G5

Biology A 0.500.50SC D-

/SS051
G4

Global Studies-N 0.250.25SS C

/SS149
G1

U.S. History and Govt 0.500.00SS F

North Eugene High School
Grade 10T2 2013

/22206
X1

Independent Living 0.500.50OS D

/LA051
G5

Eurasian Lit - B 0.250.25LA C

/PE009
G1

Strength/Conditioning 0.500.50PE A+

/SC051
G6

Biology B 0.500.50SC D

/SS051
G4

Global Studies-N 0.250.25SS C

North Eugene High School
Grade 10T3 2013

/AF055
X3

Restaurant, Food and Beverages 0.500.50AF A

/AF153
X3

Digital Media Design B 0.500.50AF B

/LA051
G5

Eurasian Lit - B 0.250.25LA C-

/MA072
G3

Geometry - B 0.500.50M
A

C

/PE009
G1

Strength/Conditioning 0.500.50PE A+

/SS051
G4

Global Studies-N 0.250.25SS C

North Eugene High School
Grade 11T1 2014

/AF055
X5

Restaurant Management and Operations - CN A0.500.50AF B

/LA007I
5

IB Lang A: Lang/Lit 11 - A 0.500.50LA D

/MA056
G7

Alg II STEM - A 0.500.50M
A

C

/SC151
G5

Physics - A 0.500.50SC B

North Eugene High School
Grade 11T2 2014

/22051
G4

Teacher Aide 0.500.50OS P

/AF055
X6

Restaurant Management and Operations - CN B0.500.50AF A-

/LA007I
6

IB Lang A: Lang/Lit 11 - B 0.380.38LA D

/SC151
G6

Physics - B 0.500.50SC D-

/SS054I
1

IB History of the Americas I - A 0.500.50SS D

Course TitleCrs ID Crd Cmp / AttMark

North Eugene High School
Grade 11T3 2014

/AF162
C1

Design Fundamentals-CN 0.500.50AF C

/LA007I
7

IB Lang A: Lang/Lit  11 - C 0.500.50LA C

/SS054I
3

IB History of the Americas I - B 0.500.50SS D

North Eugene High School
Grade 12T1 2015

/22051
G2

Library Aide 0.500.50OS P

/22051
G4

Teacher Aide 0.500.50OS P

/HE052
G1

Food & Fitness 0.500.50HE C

/LA007I
D1

IB Lang A: Lang/Lit 12 - A 0.500.50LA D

North Eugene High School
Grade 12T2 2015

/22051
G4

Teacher Aide 0.500.50OS P

/22051
G4

Teacher Aide 0.500.50OS P

/LA007I
D2

IB Lang A: Lang/Lit 12 - B 0.500.50LA D

Completed Graduation Requirements

Required Credits

GPA & Total Credits

CUM GPA 2.439

Total Credits Attempted:

Total Credits Completed:

Total Credits Required to
Graduate:

23.63

24.00

24.38

Class of 2016 - 4J Diploma

Subject Req'd Need Status

Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Language3.00 Completed

Health 1.00 Completed

Language Arts 4.00 Completed

Mathematics 3.00 0.50 Incomplete

Other Subjects 6.00 Completed

Physical Education 1.00 Completed

Science 3.00 Completed

Social Studies 3.00 0.25 Incomplete

You are missing some credits for graduation.
Please see your counselor for options.

Required Tests

Test Name Status Date Method Used

PSAT10/15/2014Ess. Skills Math Passed

OSA04/27/2015Ess. Skills Reading Passed

OSA04/27/2015Ess. Skills Writing Passed

PERS03/15/2016Personalized Learn Passed

North Eugene High School

as of 04/14/2016
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